
119

122

126

 

Lot

 103

 

 

106

107

 

113

120

123

124

127

128

129

 $680,000

 
 

$740,000

$720,000
$720,000

$550,000

$695,000

$695,000

$695,000

$570,000

$730,000

$750,000

$2,880,000

$2,900,000

Area Price

 519m²

 804m²

728m² 

693m²

314m²

600m²

 600m²

600m²

360m²

 613m²

632m²

1814m² 

2064m² 

EXISTIN
G 

DRAIN
AGE 

RESERVE

HOUSE

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LDSO

LD

SO
LDSO

LD
SO

LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD SO

LD

632m
²12

7

SO
LD

12
4 11

9

11
3

12
8

12
9

360m
²

693m
²12

2
600m

²

10
7

728m
²10

6
804m

²

10
3

519m
²1814m

²

2064m
²

314m
²

12
6

613m
² 12

3
600m

² 12
0

600m
²

SO
LD

S
O
L
D

S
O
L
D

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

• All sites are subject to Land Covenants which set out 
minimum size of dwellings, approved building materials 
and site development controls.

• Prices are subject to change without notice.
• All prices are inclusive of GST.
• Engineering plans are available on request.

Notes

Contact details
Rene Geertshuis
021 925 028
 
rene@foundrygroup.co.nz

Payment terms
• 10% deposit is required on unconditional date.

www.foundrygroup.co.nz

REYNOLDS GREEN  •  PUKEKOHE  •  STAGE 3

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

Prices as of 23 Dec 2025

Version 20



Contact details
Rene Geertshuis
021 925 028
 
rene@foundrygroup.co.nz

* Lot 135 title includes approx. 1.4ha of native bush & IGC has been paid.

Stage 2B

Stage 2A

REYNOLDS GREEN  •  PUKEKOHE  •  STAGE 2A & 2B

78

135

Lot Area Price

800m²

543m²

$690,000

$630,000

• All sites are subject to Land Covenants which set out minimum size of dwellings, 
approved building materials and site development controls.

• Prices are subject to change without notice.
• All prices are inclusive of GST.
• Engineering plans are available on request.

Notes

Payment terms
• Individual titles are expected Q4 2025.

EXISTING 
HOUSE

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD LSO D LSO D

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

78
800m²

135
543m²

www.foundrygroup.co.nz


