



Reynolds Green  
Pukekohe

Stage 1  
Stage 2  
**Stage 3**

Lot	Area	Price
103	519m <sup>2</sup>	\$680,000
106	804m <sup>2</sup>	\$740,000
107	728m <sup>2</sup>	\$720,000
113	693m <sup>2</sup>	\$720,000
119	314m <sup>2</sup>	\$550,000
120	600m <sup>2</sup>	\$695,000
122	600m <sup>2</sup>	\$695,000
123	600m <sup>2</sup>	\$695,000
124	360m <sup>2</sup>	\$570,000
126	613m <sup>2</sup>	\$730,000
127	632m <sup>2</sup>	\$750,000
128	1814m <sup>2</sup>	\$2,880,000
129	2064m <sup>2</sup>	\$2,900,000

### Payment terms

- 10% deposit is required on unconditional date.

### Notes

- All sites are subject to Land Covenants which set out minimum size of dwellings, approved building materials and site development controls.
- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- All prices are inclusive of GST.
- Engineering plans are available on request.

### Contact details

Rene Geertshuis  
021 925 028  
rene@foundrygroup.co.nz

Prices as of 23 Dec 2025

Version 20



\* Lot 135 title includes approx. 1.4ha of native bush & IGC has been paid.

### Payment terms

- Individual titles are expected Q4 2025.

### Notes

- All sites are subject to Land Covenants which set out minimum size of dwellings, approved building materials and site development controls.
- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- All prices are inclusive of GST.
- Engineering plans are available on request.

### Contact details

Rene Geertshuis  
021 925 028  
rene@foundrygroup.co.nz